
  
  

Osztályozó vizsga követelmény 

0. évfolyam (4 osztályos haladó) 

023 

1 

2 

Írásbeli követelmény 

Tankönyv: English File Pre-Intermediate 4th Edition Student’s book 

Unit Grammar Vocabulary 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

A 

B 

C 

A 

B 

C 

Should 

First Conditional 

Get. 

Confusing verbs 

Adverbs of manner 

Animals 

Phobias and words related to fear 

Biographies 

Sports 

Phrasal verbs 

People from different countries 

School subjects 

Word building 

Similarities and differences 

Time expressions 

Say/tell 

Question words 

Possessive pronouns 

Second Conditional 

Present Perfect + for/since 

Present Perfect or Past Simple 

Expressing movement 

Word order or Phrasal words 

Passive 

Used to  

Might 

So, neither + auxiliaries 

Past Perfect 

10A 

10B 

10C 

11A 

11B 

11C 

12A 

12B 

12C 

Reported Speech 

Questions without auxiliaries 

Tankönyv: English File Intermediate 4th Edition Student’s book 

1 A 

B 

Present Simple and Continuous 

Action and non-action verbs 

Future forms: Present Continuous, 

going to, will/won’t 

Food and cooking 

Family. Personality 1 

2 

2 

A 

B 

Present Perfect and Past Simple 

Present Perfect + for/since 

Present Perfect Continuous 

Comparatives and Superlatives 

Articles: a/an, the, no article 

Obligation and prohibition: have to, must, should 

Ability and possibility: can could, be 
able to 

Money 

Strong adjectives 

3 

3 

4 

4 

A 

B 

A 

B 

Transport 

Verbs/adjectives + Prepositions 

Phone language 

-ed/-ing adjectives 



  
 

Szóbeli témakörök 

Tankönyv: English File Pre-Intermediate 4th Edition Student’s book 

Unit Pages 

64 

Article Topic 

8 B If something can go wrong, … Bad luck, 

Murphy’s law 

9 B 72 Fearof.net (a website about phobias) Phobias, fears 

 

   

 

Like mother like daughter 9 C 74-75 Biographies. 

Members of the family 

Sports 

Daily routine, Life style 
Behaviours while doing sport 

School and education 

1 

1 

9-10 

 

0A 

0B 

79 

80 (105,111) 

   85 

Why aren’t women’s sports as popular as men’s 

 Early birds 

Bad losers? (Revise and check) 

Fame Academy 1 1A 86-87 

1 1C 90-91 Twinstrangers.net 
I’m Jim.’ ’So am I.’  Similarities and differences 

  

Unbelievable! (3 stories) 

Blowing in the wind 

1 

1 

2A 

2B 

   94 

97 (107) 

News stories. Media 

Gossiping 

English File Intermediate 4th Edition Student’s book 

Eat and drink Food. Diet. 1 A 7 

1 B 10 Modern families 

One woman’s ‘no- spend’ year 

Family 

Money 2 A 

2 B 22 

26-27 

30-31 

The polar challenge 

TopGear challenge 

Common stereotypes about men and women – but are 
they true? 

 

 

Charities. Challenges 

Transport 

Stereotypes 

3 A 

3 B 

 

4 A    36 Conductor throws out audience member whose 
phone went off 

Phone language      
 

Manners 4 B 38 Debrett’s guide to modern dilemmas 

 


