Osztályozó vizsga követelmény 10. évfolyam (4 osztályos haladó) 2023

Írásbeli követelmény

	Tankönyv: <u>English File Pre-Intermediate 4th Edition</u> Student's book				
Unit	Grammar	Vocabulary			
8A	Should	Get.			
8B	First Conditional	Confusing verbs			
8C	Possessive pronouns	Adverbs of manner			
9A	Second Conditional	Animals			
9B	Present Perfect + for/since	Phobias and words related to fear			
9C	Present Perfect or Past Simple	Biographies			
10A	Expressing movement	Sports			
10B	B Word order or Phrasal words Phrasal verbs				
10C	Passive	People from different countries			
11A	Used to	School subjects			
11B	Might	Word building			
11C	So, neither + auxiliaries	Similarities and differences			
12A	Past Perfect	Time expressions			
12B	Reported Speech	Say/tell			
12C	Questions without auxiliaries	Question words			
1A	Present Simple and Continuous Action and non-action verbs	Food and cooking			
1B	Future forms: Present Continuous, going to, will/won't	Family. Personality			
2A	Present Perfect and Past Simple	Money			
2B Present Perfect + for/since Strong adjectives Present Perfect Continuous		Strong adjectives			
	Comparatives and Superlatives	Transport			
3A		Verbs/adjectives + Prepositions			
3B	Articles: a/an, the, no article	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Articles: a/an, the, no article Obligation and prohibition: have to, must, should	Verbs/adjectives + Prepositions Phone language			

Szóbeli témakörök

Tankönyv: English File Pre-Intermediate 4th Edition Student's book				
Unit	Pages	Article	Topic	
8B	64	If something can go wrong,	Bad luck, Murphy's law	
9B	72	Fearof.net (a website about phobias)	Phobias, fears	
9C	74-75	Like mother like daughter	Biographies. Members of the family	
10A	79	Why aren't women's sports as popular as men's	Sports	
10B	80 (105,111)	Early birds	Daily routine, Life style	
9-10	85	Bad losers? (Revise and check)	Behaviours while doing spor	
11A	86-87	Fame Academy	School and education	
11C	90-91	Twinstrangers.net I'm Jim.' 'So am I.'	Similarities and differences	
12A	94	Unbelievable! (3 stories)	News stories. Media	
12B	97 (107)	Blowing in the wind	Gossiping	
		English File Intermediate 4th Edition Student's	-	
1A	7	Eat and drink	Food. Diet.	
1B	10	Modern families	Family	
2A	22	One woman's 'no- spend' year	Money	
2B	22	The polar challenge	Charities. Challenges	
3A	26-27	TopGear challenge	Transport	
3B	30-31	Common stereotypes about men and women – but are they true?	Stereotypes	
4A	36	Conductor throws out audience member whose phone went off	Phone language	
4B	38	Debrett's guide to modern dilemmas	Manners	